Etherbus®
Industrial Power over Ethernet (PoE) Switch
Unmanaged Real-time Switch with Four PSE Outputs
The EB-5ES-PSE combines the ultra-reliability of a five port EtherTRAK Real-time Switch with four industrial
PoE sourcing outputs. Simply power this switch with 48 VDC to source the PoE lines. The four PoE ports
automatically sense and support both PoE and non-PoE (traditional) Ethernet devices. Or power this switch
with10-30 VDC and it functions as a robust industrial switch that is PoE future-ready.
Product Highlights

" IEEE 802.3u (100Mbps Ethernet  for newer devices)
" IEEE 802.3x (Full-Duplex with Flow Control)
Ordering Guide
EB-5ES-PSE-1 5 RJ45 10/100 Ethernet ports
including 4 PoE (PSE) ports
EB-5ES-PSE-2SC
EB-5ES-PSE-2ST
(Special Order)
4 RJ45 PoE (PSE) ports and 1
multimode fiber port with SC or ST
style connector for up to 4 km
EB-5ES-PSE-3SC
EB-5ES-PSE-3ST
(Special Order)
4 RJ45 PoE (PSE) ports and 1
singlemode fiber port with SC or
ST style connector for up to 20 km
Contact SIXNET for distances up to 120 km.
Accessories:
EB-PS-AC48-75 Power supply, AC to 48 VDC,
75W, 1.5A
EB-PS-AC48-120 Power supply, AC to 48 VDC,
120W, 2.5A
EB-PD-24V-1 PoE splitter to power non-PoE or
non-Ethernet 24 VDC devices
EB-CAT5E-## Kevlar-reinforced Cat 5E Ethernet
cable and cordsets
EB-RJF-BLKHD-1 IP67 quick-latching (1/4 turn) bulk-
head (through-wall) connector
EB-RJF-CAP-1 IP67 protective cap for bulk-head
connector
EB-RJF-PLUG-1 Field installable IP67 Ethernet
plug, quick-latching (1/4 turn)
SIXNET knows industrial – We have been designing
industrial hardware such as Remote Terminal Units for
over 25 years and have used this expertise to design the
toughest industrial Ethernet products on the market.
Don’t trust your critical communications to so-called
“industrial” hardware from commercial manufacturers.
SIXNET products give you proven assurance that your
system will keep running for years to come.
For the latest information on all
 Etherbus products please go to
331 Ushers Road, P.O. Box 767  !  Clifton Park, NY 12065 USA  !  +1 (518) 877-5173  !  Fax +1 (518) 877-8346
Email: mailto:sales@sixnetswitch.com  !  Web: http://www.etherbus.com  !  Store: http://www.sixnetstore.com
P2 P1
One DC Supply
  (10 - 56 VDC)
+ -
Chassis
GND
(panel)
-+
Two DC Supplies
    (10 - 56 VDC)
EB-5ES-PSE
Single DC Power
EB-5ES-PSE
Dual DC Power
+ -
Chassis
GND
(panel)
 + +  +  +
P1P2
EB-5ES-PSE Mechanical  Dimensions
EB-5ES-PSE Power Wiring
Dia. 0.15"
(0.38 cm)
Use for direct
panel mounting